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23022 Alicia PkwyCA 92692, Mission Viejo, United States
(+1)9498302999 - https:/lwww.lakesidechinesecuisine.com

The place from Mission Viejo offers 158 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $10.1.
What User likes about Lakeside Chinese Cuisine:
beautiful people, but | wouldn't recommend going there on Christmas. we waited for an hour to say that they are
no longer sitting. very short staff. but I've eaten before. it's good. only not on Christmas. the type that worked
there told us that the kitchen cannot handle it. lol! read more. The diner and its rooms are wheelchair accessible
and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about Lakeside Chinese
Cuisine:
eier roles were early roles, wonton suppe was bland and the tiny sommes were mush. crab rangoon was
practically empty. Huhn was dry and hard to chew. will never be ordered from here read more. In the kitchen of
Lakeside Chinese Cuisine in Mission Viejo, typical Asian spices scrumptious traditional dishes are prepared,
Many visitors are particularly impressed by the versatile, flavorful Chinese cuisine. The Asian fusion cuisine
is likewise an important part of Lakeside Chinese Cuisine. Anyone who finds the everyday and generally known
meals too boring should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some exciting combination of
ingredients eat, Customers can enjoy the dishes from restaurant through a catering service at home or at the
event.
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Salads

CHICKEN SALAD $7.0
Mains
PINE NUTS CHICKEN $15.0

Vegetarian

EGGPLANT IN HOT GARLIC

SAUCE $10.0
Side dishes

STEAM RICE $2.5
Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

TFor the small hunger

EGG ROLL $7.0
Indian

MUSHROOM CHICKEN $10.0
Soft drinkis

COCA-COLA $2.5
Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE $8.6
Main Course

MONGOLIAN BEEF $8.0

Tempura

ASSORTED VEGETABLES $8.0
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Tried noodles
CHOW MEIN PORK $9.0
Vegetarisch Thai
VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY $9.0
Original Szechuan-Gerichte
ORANGE CHICKEN $8.6
Tunch menu
BEEF CHOP SUEY $9.0
Héihnchen-Gerichte
BROCCOLI CHICKEN $8.0
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PEKING DUCK $27.0
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CHICKEN CHOP SUEY $10.0
GARLIC CHICKEN $8.0
Noodles & Rice
CHOW MEIN CHICKEN $8.6
Nudel-Reisgerichte
CHOW MEIN
Beef & Steak
BEEF IN SIZZLING PLATTER $14.0
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House Specials

KUNG PAO THREE FLAVOR
Y 4

Yama's Finest

PEKING CHICKEN

Yummy Special

BROCCOLI BEEF

Side Order

BROWN RICE

Starter: Pork

SZECHWAN PORK

Sweet and Sour

SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP

chow fun

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW FUN

Other Entrees

SWEET SOUR PORK

Combination Special

CASHEW NUT CHICKEN

Wok Tried
CASHEW NUTS CHICKEN
fitchen Entrees

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE

$16.0

$11.0

$8.0

$2.0

$8.0

$8.6

$11.0

$11.0

$8.0

$11.0

$14.0
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Hunan | Szechwan Cuisine
SZECHWAN SHRIMP $13.0
fippetisers
FRIED WON TON (12) $4.3
BEEF ENTREES
HOUSE SPECIAL BEEF $8.0
Tuncheon Special
CHOP SUEY BEEF $8.0
Main Entrees - Vegetarian
BUDDHA'S FEAST $9.3
Hot ippetizer
PAPER WRAPPED CHICKEN (8) $8.0
Mu-Shu
MU-SHU SHRIMP $12.0
Family Dinner
MONGOLIAN BEEF GARLIC $33.9
Tuncheon
PORK WITH ASSORTED
VEGETABLES $10.0

Chow Mein (Crispy Noodles)
PORK OR BBQ PORK CHOW MEIN $8.6
Chinese Pork

HOT BRAISED BEAN CURD $10.0
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Wok Chinese Vegetarian: Rice & Woodlea

BROCCOLI CHICKEN BREAST $10.0 VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $8.6
The Others Chow Mein Eamp;amp; Chop
KUNG-PAO CHICKEN $11.0 Suey

. CHOP SUEY VEGETABLES $8.0
Popular Chow Mein
PLAIN CHOW MEIN $6.0 Chow Mein (Sojl Woodlea)

MIXED MEAT FRIED NOODLES $10.0

Noodle & Tun

HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN $10.0 ‘Veg Main-course

KUNG-PAO VEGETABLES $9.0
Bean Curd and Vegetables
BROCCOLI WITH OYSTER SAUCE  $9.0 Jump-Startem

Beef (Tunch)
KUNG PAO BEEF $8.0 Spea’alﬁea - W

(v le ﬂ’ld Tw BEEF WITH TOMATO $10.0
Curd) &nirees Dragon St. Specialties

POT STICKERS $4.5

MU-SHU VEGETABLES $11.0 FISH IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE $14.0
Pittsburgh flavor (5Q) Uncategorized
MU-SHU BEEF $11.0 BLACK MUSHROOM BEAN CURD $9.0
Tung-Pao Style fippetizer
KUNG-PAO BEEF $10.0 EGG ROLL (4) $7.0
GARLIC SHRIMP $13.0
Chef&amp;apos;s Speciallies
ORANGE BEEF $11.0 ﬁdh
CRISPY WHOLE FISH $19.0

FISH WITH VEGETABLES $14.0
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Chicken dishes These types of dishes are

LEMON CHICKEN $11.0 being served
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN $8.0 SWEET AND SOUR PORK $8.0
t Speci STEAK
SHRIMP CHOP SUEY $9.0 Pouliry
TWICE COOKED PORK $10.0 MU SHU CHICKEN $8.6

HOUSE SPECIAL CHICKEN $8.0
awp Suey WALNUT CHICKEN $10.0
CHOP SUEY PORK $8.0
HOUSE SPECIAL CHOP SUEY $10.0 Slu-imp

CURRY SHRIMP $14.0
'Veqetabm SHRIMP WITH BLACK BEAN $13.0
SNOW PEAS WITH WATER 59.0 SAUCE
CHESTNUTS KUNG-PAO SHRIMP $13.0
BLACK MUSHROOMS WITH GREEN ¢
VEGGIES '

rice
W & lamb BEEF FRIED RICE $8.6
SHRIMP FRIED RICE  $10.0
GREEN PEPPER BEEF $10.0
HOUSE SPECIAL $10.0

BEEF WITH ASSORTED $10.0 FRIED RICE :
VEGETABLES

PORK OR BBQ PORK FRIED RICE $8.6

Popular Ttems Chow Mein

RUMAKI (6) $8.0
CHOW MEIN BEEF $8.0
CHOP SUEY CHICKEN $8.0
BEEF CHOW MEIN $9.0
W#39'J smal SHRIMP CHOW MEIN $9.0
9
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN $8.6
SEAFOOD THREE FLAVOR $15.0
ROYAL SHRIMP $15.0 ° o
Dishes are prepared with
CHICKEN
BEEF

VEGETABLES
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TRAVEL

EGG FLOWER SOUP
'_ WON TON SOUP
SIZZLING RICE SOUP
VEGETABLE SOUP

THREE INGREDIENTS SOUP

Beef

SZECHWAN BEEF
BLACK MUSHROOM BEEF
MU SHU BEEF

BROCCOLI OR SNOW PEAS WITH
BEEF

BEEF WITH OYSTER SAUCE
MANDARIN BEEF

&gg Too Young
BBQ PORK EGG FOO YOUNG
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG
VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG
PORK EGG FOO YOUNG
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG
BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG

HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO
YOUNG

fippetizers

DEEP FRIED SHRIMP (4)
CARAMELIZED APPLES (8)
BBQ SPARERIBS (2)

BBQ PORK (15 SLICES)

$6.3
$6.3
$12.0
$6.0
$9.3

$8.0
$10.0
$8.6

$11.0

$10.0
$11.0

$10.0
$8.0
$10.0
$10.0
$9.0
$9.0

$11.0

$8.0
$6.6
$6.0
$8.0

PU PU PLATTER

CREAM CHEESE FRIED WON TON
HOT SOUR SOUP

SCALLOPS IN A BASKET

Pork

MU SHU PORK
PORK CHOP SUEY

SHREDDED PORK WITH SWEET
DARK SAUCE

SHREDDED PORK WITH GREEN
PEPPER

SHREDDED PORK WITH CABBAGE

SHREDDED B.B.Q. PORK WITH
BEAN SPROUTS

MU-SHU PORK
HOUSE SPECIAL PORK
B.B.Q. PORK WITH SNOW PEAS

SHREDDED PORK IN HOT GARLIC
SAUCE

Chicken
KUNG PAO CHICKEN

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

CHICKEN WITH
ASSORTED
VEGETABLES

BOTH MUSHROOM CHICKEN
MU-SHU CHICKEN

MOO GOO GAI PAN
ALMOND CHICKEN
SZECHWAN CHICKEN
CURRY CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS

$16.0

$8.0
$12.0
$17.0

$8.0
$9.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$11.0
$11.0
$10.0

$10.0

$8.6
$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$11.0

$8.0

$8.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
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HONEY WALNUT SHRIMP
SHRIMP WITH SIZZLING PLATTER

SCALLOPS WITH OYSTER SAUCE

SHRIMP WITH STRAW
MUSHROOMS

SCALLOPS IN HOT GARLIC
SAUCE

$16.0
$14.0
$14.0

$13.0

$14.0

KUNG-PAO FLAVOR
SEAFOOD HAPPY FAMILY
SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUTS
DRY BRAISED SHRIMP
HOUSE SPECIAL PRAWNS
SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES
KUNG PAO FLAVOR
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23022 Alicia PkwyCA 92692, Opening Hours:

Mission Viejo, United States Monday 10:00-20:30
Tuesday 10:00-20:30
Wednesday 10:00-20:30
Thursday 10:00-20:30
Friday 10:00-20:30
Saturday 10:00-20:30
Sunday 10:00-20:30
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