



https://menulist.menu 23022 Alicia PkwyCA 92692, Mission Viejo, United States (+1)9498302999 - https://www.lakesidechinesecuisine.com



The place from Mission Viejo offers <u>158</u> different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$10.1. What <u>User</u> likes about Lakeside Chinese Cuisine:

beautiful people, but I wouldn't recommend going there on Christmas. we waited for an hour to say that they are no longer sitting. very short staff. but I've eaten before. it's good. only not on Christmas. the type that worked there told us that the kitchen cannot handle it. lol! <u>read more</u>. The diner and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Lakeside Chinese Cuisine:

eier roles were early roles, wonton suppe was bland and the tiny sommes were mush. crab rangoon was practically empty. Huhn was dry and hard to chew. will never be ordered from here <u>read more</u>. In the kitchen of Lakeside Chinese Cuisine in Mission Viejo, typical Asian spices scrumptious traditional dishes are prepared, Many visitors are particularly impressed by the **versatile**, **flavorful Chinese cuisine**. The **Asian fusion cuisine** is likewise an important part of Lakeside Chinese Cuisine. Anyone who finds the everyday and generally known meals too boring should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some exciting combination of ingredients eat, Customers can enjoy the dishes from restaurant through a *catering service* at home or at the event.



Salads		F
CHICKEN SALAD	\$7.0	C
Mains		1
PINE NUTS CHICKEN	\$15.0	VI
Vegetarian		C
EGGPLANT IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE	\$10.0	0
Side dishes		L
STEAM RICE	\$2.5	B
Starters & Salads		H
SHRIMP		B
For the small hunger		C
EGG ROLL	\$7.0	PI
Indian		C
MUSHROOM CHICKEN	\$10.0	C
Soft drinks		C
COCA-COLA	\$2.5	G
Rice Dishes		9
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$8.6	C
Main Course		9
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$8.0	C
Tempura		E
	¢0.0	В

ASSORTED VEGETABLES

Fried noodles	
CHOW MEIN PORK	\$9.0
Vegetarisch Thai	
/EGETABLE CHOP SUEY	\$9.0
Original Szechuan-Gei	richte
ORANGE CHICKEN	\$8.6
Lunch menu	
BEEF CHOP SUEY	\$9.0
Hähnchen-Gerichte	
BROCCOLI CHICKEN	\$8.0
Chinesische Spezialitä	ten
PEKING DUCK	\$27.0
Chinesische Küche	
CHICKEN CHOP SUEY	\$10.0
Chicken main dishes	
GARLIC CHICKEN	\$8.0
Noodles & Rice	
CHOW MEIN CHICKEN	\$8.6
Nudel-Reisgerichte	
CHOW MEIN	
Beef & Steak	

BEEF IN SIZZLING PLATTER

\$8.0

\$14.0



\$10.0

House Specials kung pao three flavor	\$16.0
Mama's Finest	
PEKING CHICKEN	\$11.0
Yummy Special	
BROCCOLI BEEF	\$8.0
Side Order	
BROWN RICE	\$2.0
Starter: Pork	
SZECHWAN PORK	\$8.0
Sweet and Sour	
SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP	\$8.6
chow fun	
HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW FUN	\$11.0
Other Entrees	
SWEET SOUR PORK	\$11.0
Combination Special	
CASHEW NUT CHICKEN	\$8.0
Wok Fried	
CASHEW NUTS CHICKEN	\$11.0
Kitchen Entrees	
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$14.0

Hunan / Szechwan Cuisine		
SZECHWAN SHRIMP	\$13.0	
Appetisers		
FRIED WON TON (12)	\$4.3	
BEEF ENTREES		
HOUSE SPECIAL BEEF	\$8.0	
	÷	
Luncheon Special		
CHOP SUEY BEEF	\$8.0	
Main Entrees - Vegetaria	n	
BUDDHA'S FEAST	\$9.3	
Hot Appetizer		
PAPER WRAPPED CHICKEN (8)	\$8.0	
Mu-Shu		
MU-SHU SHRIMP	\$12.0	
Family Dinner		
MONGOLIAN BEEF GARLIC	\$33.9	
Junchaan		
Luncheon		
PORK WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLES	\$10.0	
Chow Mein (Crispy Nood	les)	
PORK OR BBQ PORK CHOW MEIN	\$8.6	
Chinese Pork		

HOT BRAISED BEAN CURD



Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles		
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$8.6	
Chow Mein & (Suey	Chop	
CHOP SUEY VEGETABLES	\$8.0	
Chow Mein (Soft Noodles))	
MIXED MEAT FRIED NOODLES	\$10.0	
Veg Main-course		
KUNG-PAO VEGETABLES	\$9.0	
Jump-Starters		
POT STICKERS	\$4.5	
Specialties - Beef		
BEEF WITH TOMATO	\$10.0	
Dragon St. Specialties		
FISH IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$14.0	
Uncategorized		
BLACK MUSHROOM BEAN CURD	\$9.0	
Appetizer		
EGG ROLL (4)	\$7.0	
GARLIC SHRIMP	\$13.0	
Fish		
CRISPY WHOLE FISH	\$19.0	

FISH WITH VEGETABLES

\$14.0



These types of dishes are being served

SWEET AND SOUR PORK	\$8.0
STEAK	

Poultry

MU SHU CHICKEN	\$8.6
HOUSE SPECIAL CHICKEN	\$8.0
WALNUT CHICKEN	\$10.0

Shrimp

CURRY SHRIMP	\$14.0
SHRIMP WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	\$13.0
KUNG-PAO SHRIMP	\$13.0

Fried rice

	BEEF FRIED RICE	\$8.6
	SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$10.0
	HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE	\$10.0

PORK OR BBQ PORK FRIED RICE \$8.6

Chow Mein

CHOW MEIN BEEF	\$8.0
BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$9.0
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$9.0
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$8.6

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN BEEF VEGETABLES





TRAVEL

Soups

1000	EGG FLOWER SOUP	\$6.3
	WON TON SOUP	\$6.3
the second	SIZZLING RICE SOUP	\$12.0
VEGETABL	E SOUP	\$6.0
THREE INC	GREDIENTS SOUP	\$9.3

Beef

SZECHWAN BEEF	\$8.0
BLACK MUSHROOM BEEF	\$10.0
MU SHU BEEF	\$8.6
BROCCOLI OR SNOW PEAS WITH BEEF	\$11.0
BEEF WITH OYSTER SAUCE	\$10.0
MANDARIN BEEF	\$11.0

Egg Foo Young

BBQ PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$10.0
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$8.0
VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG	\$10.0
PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$10.0
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	\$9.0
BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG	\$9.0
HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO YOUNG	\$11.0

Appetizers

DEEP FRIED SHRIMP (4)	\$8.0
CARAMELIZED APPLES (8)	\$6.6
BBQ SPARERIBS (2)	\$6.0
BBQ PORK (15 SLICES)	\$8.0

PU PU PLATTER	\$16.0
CREAM CHEESE FRIED WON TON	\$8.0
HOT SOUR SOUP	\$12.0
SCALLOPS IN A BASKET	\$17.0

Pork

MU SHU PORK	\$8.0
PORK CHOP SUEY	\$9.0
SHREDDED PORK WITH SWEET DARK SAUCE	\$10.0
SHREDDED PORK WITH GREEN PEPPER	\$10.0
SHREDDED PORK WITH CABBAGE	\$10.0
SHREDDED B.B.Q. PORK WITH BEAN SPROUTS	\$10.0
MU-SHU PORK	\$11.0
HOUSE SPECIAL PORK	\$11.0
B.B.Q. PORK WITH SNOW PEAS	\$10.0
SHREDDED PORK IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE	\$10.0

Chicken

	KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$8.6
	CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$10.0
	CHICKEN WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLES	\$10.0
BOTH MUS	SHROOM CHICKEN	\$10.0
MU-SHU C	HICKEN	\$11.0
MOO GOO	GAI PAN	\$8.0
	CHICKEN	\$8.0
SZECHWA	N CHICKEN	\$10.0
CURRY CH	IICKEN	\$10.0
	WITH SNOW PEAS	\$10.0



Seafood

HONEY WALNUT SHRIMP	\$16.0
SHRIMP WITH SIZZLING PLATTER	\$14.0
SCALLOPS WITH OYSTER SAUCE	\$14.0
SHRIMP WITH STRAW MUSHROOMS	\$13.0
SCALLOPS IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE	\$14.0

KUNG-PAO FLAVOR	\$14.0
SEAFOOD HAPPY FAMILY	\$13.0
SHRIMP WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$14.0
DRY BRAISED SHRIMP	\$13.0
HOUSE SPECIAL PRAWNS	\$17.0
SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES	\$8.6
KUNG PAO FLAVOR	\$8.6





Lakeside Chinese Cuisine

23022 Alicia PkwyCA 92692, Mission Viejo, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 10:00-20:30 Tuesday 10:00-20:30 Wednesday 10:00-20:30 Thursday 10:00-20:30 Friday 10:00-20:30 Saturday 10:00-20:30



Made with menulist.menu